TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System

1of7

USERNAME:

HOME TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS

Mount Union Toy Drive Invite

S 12002117

+ Mount Union-Peterson FH - Alliance, OH

Women's Results = i

Women's 60 Meters

60 Meters Finals
PLACE

ONOGO PN

60 Meters Preliminaries
PLACE

Top?

NAME

Johnson, Daijana
Mokros, Katie
Eisenbraun, Mariah
Crofoot, Dana
Mitchell, Samantha
Kahn, Hannah
Jones, Raquel
Conner, Caitlynn

NAME

1. Johnson, Daijana
2. Mokros, Katie
3. Crofoot, Dana
4. Donley, Steph
5. Eisenbraun, Mariah
6. Conner, Caitlynn
7. Kahn, Hannah
8. Jones, Raquel
9. Mitchell, Samantha
10. Yenchik, Haley
1. Johnson, Alexis
12 Hilley, Leah
13. Weber, Mackenzie
14. DeGrano, Cara
15. Quinones, Rajah
16. Brown, Rayshell
17. Morales, Bianca
17. Chang, Caroline
19. Stallworth, Dalese
20. Thrower, Tajanique
21. Tomczak, Bryn
22. Abrams, Sadie
60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1
PL. NAME YEAR
1. Johnson, Daijana §0-2
2. Kahn, Hannah S0-2
3. Jones, Raquel FR-1
4.  Mitchell, Samantha JR-3
5.  Brown, Rayshell FR-1
6. Morales, Bianca $0-2
7. Stallworth, Dalese JR-3
60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3
PL. NAME YEAR
1. Crofoot, Dana SR-4
2. Donley, Steph JR-3
3. Yenchik, Haley JR-3
4. Johnson, Alexis FR-1
5. Hilley, Leah JR-3
6. Quinones, Rajah FR-1
7. Chang, Caroline SR-4
8. Thrower, Tajanique FR-1

Women's 200 Meters

PLACE

CONOO A WN S

Top?

NAME

Mokros, Katie
Johnson, Daijana
Jones, Raquel
Eisenbraun, Mariah
Mitchell, Samantha
Crofoot, Dana
Conner, Caitlynn
Kahn, Hannah
Thut, Lindsay

CREATE NEW COACH ACCOUNT

INDOOR LISTS OUTDOOR LISTS

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/track/52288_f.html

60 1200 |400 |500 |800 |Mile |3000 |5000 | 60H |4x2 |4x4 |HJ [PV [LJ [TJ |SP [WT

YEAR

$0-2
SR-4
FR-1

SR-4
JR-3
$0-2
FR-1

S0-2

YEAR

$0-2
SR-4
SR-4
JR-3
FR-1
§0-2
$0-2
FR-1
JR-3
JR-3
FR-1
JR-3
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
$0-2
SR-4
JR-3
FR-1
S0-2
FR-1

TEAM

Mount Union
Mount Union
Walsh

Wittenberg
Carlow
Carlow
Carlow

TEAM

Mount Union
Mount Union
PSU-Behrend
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Chatham
Kenyon
Carlow

YEAR

SR-4
§0-2
FR-1

FR-1

JR-3
SR-4
$0-2
§0-2
$0-2

TIME

7.95
8.28
8.29

8.29
8.94
9.05
9.10

TIME

8.08
8.12
8.33
8.52
8.64
8.92
9.05
9.11

TEAM

Mount Union
Walsh

Mount Union
Mount Union
Wittenberg
Mount Union
Walsh

Mount Union

TEAM

Mount Union
Walsh
Mount Union
Mount Union
Mount Union
Mount Union
Mount Union
Walsh
Wittenberg
PSU-Behrend
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Mount Union

Chatham
Chatham
Carlow
Carlow
Kenyon
Carlow
Carlow
Denison
Chatham

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL.

NoarwNn=

TEAM

Walsh
Mount Union
Walsh
Mount Union
Wittenberg
Mount Union
Mount Union
Mount Union
Mount Union

NAME

Mokros, Katie
Eisenbraun, Mariah
Conner, Caitlynn
Weber, Mackenzie
DeGrano, Cara
Tomczak, Bryn
Abrams, Sadie

TIME

26.14
26.39
27.02
27.15
27.20
27.21
27.80
27.82
28.14

TIME

7.95
8.00
8.08
8.12
8.20
8.27
8.28
8.29

8.29
8.33
8.52
8.64
8.71
8.80
8.92
8.94
9.05
9.05
9.10
9.11
9.16
9.40

TIME

7.82
7.96
8.13
8.17

8.24
8.25
8.36
8.38

YEAR

SR-4
FR-1
S0-2
FR-1
FR-1
$0-2
FR-1

ICONKEY:  NCAC
SCORE
HEAT(PL)
1(1)
2(1)
3(1)
3(2)
2(2)
2(3)
1(2)
13)
1(4)
3(3)
3(4)
3(5)
2(4)
2(5)
3(6)
1(5)
1(6)
3(7)
1(7)
3(8)
2(6)
2(7)
TEAM
Walsh
Mount Union
Mount Union
Mount Union
Chatham
Denison
Chatham
HEAT(PL)
1(1)
1(2)
2(1)
13)
2(2)
1(4)
2(3)
3(1)
3(2)

ARCHIVES

DIl Provo

TIME

8.00
8.20
8.27
8.71
8.80
9.16
9.40

NAIAB
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10. Loeffler, Gabriella
1. Yenchik, Haley
12. Gundlah, Lindsey
13. Hilley, Leah
14. Johnson, Maria
15. Keefer, Sydney
16. Quaderer, McKenna
17. Domke, Carlee
18. Avant, Tiarra
19. Stroncek, Tia
20. Weber, Mackenzie
21. Culhane, Clarise
22. Chang, Caroline
23. Clary, Ryelee
24, Stewart, Victoria
25. Chandler, Sydney
26. Gutelius, Danni
27. Stocker, Sabrina
28. Stevens, Olivia
29. Loetz, Megan
30. Quinones, Rajah
31. Long, Sierra
32. Kluger, Gabrielle
33. Miller, Olivia
34. Brown, Rayshell
35. Morales, Bianca
36. Amthor, Sutton
37. Lemire, Duffy
38. Abrams, Sadie
39. Josowitz, Julia
200 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR
1. Mokros, Katie SR-4
2. Johnson, Daijana S0-2
3. Eisenbraun, Mariah FR-1
4. Crofoot, Dana SR-4
200 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME YEAR
1. Kahn, Hannah §0-2
2. Thut, Lindsay $0-2
3. Gundlah, Lindsey FR-1
4. Avant, Tiarra JR-3
200 Meters Section 5
PL. NAME YEAR
1.  Hilley, Leah JR-3
2. Quaderer, McKenna FR-1
3. Stocker, Sabrina FR-1
4. Loetz, Megan SR-4
200 Meters Section 7
PL. NAME YEAR
1. Loeffler, Gabriella S0-2
2. Domke, Carlee FR-1
3. Culhane, Clarise FR-1
200 Meters Section 9
PL. NAME YEAR
1. Stroncek, Tia FR-1
2. Gutelius, Danni FR-1
3. Quinones, Rajah FR-1
4. Abrams, Sadie FR-1
200 Meters Section 11
PL. NAME YEAR
1. Long, Sierra FR-1
2. Morales, Bianca S0-2
3. Josowitz, Julia SR-4

Women's 400 Meters

PLACE NAME
1. Newton, Marteana
2. Miller, Hailey
3. Thut, Lindsay
4. Kijowski, Larissa
5. Bailey, Megan
6. Gundlah, Lindsey
7. Stewart, Victoria
8. Culhane, Clarise
9. Chandler, Sydney
10. Stroncek, Tia
1. Quaderer, McKenna
12. Haas, Caitlyn
13. Long, Sierra
14. Dinsel, Phielie
15. Gilbert, Nia
16. Radwany, Gracey
17. Bost, Lindsey
400 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR
1. Miller, Hailey FR-1
2. Thut, Lindsay S0-2
3. Quaderer, McKenna FR-1
4. Radwany, Gracey FR-1

TEAM

Walsh

Mount Union
Mount Union
Mount Union

TEAM

Mount Union
Mount Union
Mount Union
Wittenberg

TEAM

Wittenberg
Walsh
Mount Union
Mount Union

TEAM

PSU-Behrend
Chatham
Walsh

TEAM

PSU-Behrend
Denison
Chatham
Chatham

TEAM

PSU-Behrend
Carlow
Kenyon

TEAM

Mount Union
Mount Union
Walsh
Walsh

§0-2
JR-3
FR-1
JR-3
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
JR-3
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
SR-4
FR-1
FR-1
§0-2
FR-1
FR-1
SR-4
SR-4
FR-1
FR-1
JR-3
FR-1
FR-1
$0-2
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
SR-4

YEAR

FR-1
FR-1
§0-2
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
§0-2
FR-1
FR-1
§0-2
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
JR-3

TIME

26.14
26.39
27.15
27.21

TIME

27.82
28.14
28.63
29.24

TIME

28.81
28.99
30.08
30.35

TIME

28.53
29.12
29.33

TIME

29.25
30.07
30.66
32.19

TIME

30.67
31.37
33.52

TIME

1:01.86
1:03.48
1:07.52
1:12.64

PSU-Behrend 28.53
PSU-Behrend 28.58
Mount Union 28.63
Wittenberg 28.81
Mount Union 28.81
Mount Union 28.96
Walsh 28.99
Chatham 29.12
Wittenberg 29.24
PSU-Behrend 29.25
Mount Union 29.28
Walsh 29.33
Kenyon 29.47
Wittenberg 29.76
Wittenberg 29.89
Denison 30.01
Denison 30.07
Mount Union 30.08
Wittenberg 30.09
Mount Union 30.35
Chatham 30.66
PSU-Behrend 30.67
Carlow 30.74
Carlow 31.02
Carlow 31.08
Carlow 31.37
Kenyon 31.53
Kenyon 31.59
Chatham 32.19
Kenyon 33.52
200 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME
1. Jones, Raquel
2. Mitchell, Samantha
3.  Conner, Caitlynn
200 Meters Section 4
PL. NAME
1. Yenchik, Haley
2. Johnson, Maria
3. Stevens, Olivia
200 Meters Section 6
PL. NAME
1.  Keefer, Sydney
2. Weber, Mackenzie
3. Clary, Ryelee
4. Stewart, Victoria
200 Meters Section 8
PL. NAME
1. Brown, Rayshell
2. Amthor, Sutton
3. Lemire, Duffy
200 Meters Section 10
PL. NAME
1. Chang, Caroline
2. Chandler, Sydney
3.  Kluger, Gabrielle
4.  Miller, Olivia
TEAM TIME
Wittenberg 1:01.23
Mount Union 1:01.86
Mount Union 1:03.48
Carlow 1:03.63
Mount Union 1:03.72
Mount Union 1:03.87
Wittenberg 1:06.37
Walsh 1:06.70
Denison 1:06.74
PSU-Behrend 1:06.89
Walsh 1:07.52
Kenyon 1:07.91
PSU-Behrend 1:10.61
Kenyon 1:10.80
Wittenberg 1:11.47
Walsh 1:12.64
Chatham 1:14.63
400 Meters Section 2
PL. NAME
1. Newton, Marteana
2. Gundlah, Lindsey
3. Stewart, Victoria
4. Culhane, Clarise

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/track/52288_f.html

YEAR
FR-1
JR-3
S0-2

YEAR
JR-3
FR-1
SR-4

YEAR
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1

YEAR
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1

YEAR
SR-4
S0-2
JR-3
FR-1

YEAR

FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1

7(1)
4(1)
3(3)
5(1)
4(2)
6(1)
5(2)
7(2)
3(4)
9(1)
6(2)
7(3)
10(1)
6(3)
6(4)
10(2)
9(2)
5(3)
4(3)
5(4)
9(3)
11(1)
10(3)
10(4)
8(1)
11(2)
8(2)
8(3)
9(4)
11(3)

TEAM

Walsh
Wittenberg
Mount Union

TEAM

PSU-Behrend
Mount Union
Wittenberg

TEAM

Mount Union
Mount Union
Wittenberg
Wittenberg

TEAM

Carlow
Kenyon
Kenyon

TEAM

Kenyon
Denison
Carlow
Carlow

HEAT(PL)

2(1)
1(1)
1(2)
3(1)
4(1)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
3(2)
4(2)
1(3)
3(3)
4(3)
3(4)
4(4)
1(4)
4(5)

TEAM

Wittenberg
Mount Union
Wittenberg
Walsh

TIME

27.02
27.20
27.80

TIME

28.58
28.81
30.09

TIME

28.96
29.28
29.76
29.89

TIME

31.08
31.53
31.59

TIME

29.47
30.01
30.74
31.02

TIME

1:01.23
1:03.87
1:06.37
1:06.70
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400 Meters Section 3
PL. NAME
1.  Kijowski, Larissa
2. Chandler, Sydney
3. Haas, Caitlyn
4. Dinsel, Phielie

YEAR TEAM

FR-1 Carlow

S0-2 Denison
S0-2 Kenyon
FR-1 Kenyon

Women's 500 Meters Topt

PLACE NAME
1. Pell, Rachel
2. Donley, Steph
3. Carlsson, Ashlyn
4. Howard, Aamirah
5. Waters, Calista
6. Blandine, Tori
500 Meters Section 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM
1. Pell, Rachel SR-4 PSU-Behrend
2. Donley, Steph JR-3 Mount Union
3. Carlsson, Ashlyn JR-3 PSU-Behrend
4. Howard, Aamirah S0-2 Mount Union

Women's 800 Meters  Topt

PLACE

NoahwN2

NAME

Beuck, Toni
Glaub, Leanne
Lebold, Anna
Harmon, Staci
Nadler, Madison
Chwilka, Lea
Horgan, Megan

Women's Mile  Topt

PLACE
1.
2.
3.

NAME

Bakan, Bre
Shelton, Jenna
Henson, Emily

Women's 3000 Meters Topt

PLACE

aRON=

NAME

Carr, Savanna
Crissman, Riley
Sargent, Courtney
Brown, Clare
Winter, Katherine

Women's 5000 Meters  Topt

PLACE

1.
2.

Women's 60 Hurd

60 Hurdles Finals
PLACE

CEINOG AL N

60 Hurdles Preliminaries
PLACE

NAME

Worley, Rebecca
Espy, Amanda
Sargent, Courtney

les Topt

NAME

Howard, Aamirah
Pell, Rachel
Clary, Ryelee
Stocker, Sabrina
Blandine, Tori
Stevens, Olivia
Jones, Raquel
Tomczak, Bryn
Radwany, Gracey

NAME
Howard, Aamirah

Clary, Ryelee

Pell, Rachel
Stocker, Sabrina
Stevens, Olivia
Jones, Raquel
Blandine, Tori
Tomczak, Bryn
Radwany, Gracey
Nowosielski, Portia
Nix, Jessica
Barnhiesl, Taylor
Domke, Carlee
Rodgers, Alexandra
Keefer, Sydney

YEAR

SR-4
JR-3
JR-3
§0-2
FR-1
FR-1

400 Meters Section 4
TIME PL. NAME
1:03.63 1. Bailey, Megan
1:06.74 2. Stroncek, Tia
1:07.91 3. Long, Sierra
1:10.80 4. Gilbert, Nia
5. Bost, Lindsey
TEAM TIME
PSU-Behrend 1:21.84
Mount Union 1:25.67
PSU-Behrend 1:26.20
Mount Union 1:27.31
Mount Union 1:27.34
Mount Union 1:28.02
500 Meters Section 2
TIME PL. NAME
1:21.84 1. Waters, Calista
1:25.67 2. Blandine, Tori
1:26.20
1:27.31
YEAR TEAM
JR-3 Mount Union
JR-3 Carlow
FR-1 Wittenberg
S0-2 Wittenberg
S0-2 Wittenberg
SR-4 Carlow
S0-2 Carlow
YEAR TEAM
JR-3 Walsh
S0-2 PSU-Behrend
JR-3 Mount Union
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 PSU-Behrend
$0-2 PSU-Behrend
JR-3 PSU-Behrend
JR-3 Carlow
§0-2 Carlow
YEAR TEAM
§0-2 PSU-Behrend
FR-1 Carlow
JR-3 PSU-Behrend
YEAR TEAM
§0-2 Mount Union
SR-4 PSU-Behrend
FR-1 Wittenberg
FR-1 Mount Union
FR-1 Mount Union
SR-4 Wittenberg
FR-1 Walsh
$0-2 Denison
FR-1 Walsh
YEAR TEAM
$0-2 Mount Union
FR-1 Wittenberg
SR-4 PSU-Behrend
FR-1 Mount Union
SR-4 Wittenberg
FR-1 Walsh
FR-1 Mount Union
S0-2 Denison
FR-1 Walsh
FR-1 PSU-Behrend
SR-4 Denison
FR-1 Wittenberg
FR-1 Chatham
S0-2 Walsh
FR-1 Mount Union

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/track/52288_f.html

YEAR
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
FR-1
JR-3

YEAR

FR-1
FR-1

TIME

2:32.58
2:37.20
2:40.96
2:45.77
2:55.09
2:59.56
3:02.83

TIME

5:26.93
5:31.73
5:36.18

TIME

10:51.95
11:06.09
11:29.05
11:52.69
13:58.08

TIME

20:01.66
20:33.18
DNF

TIME

9.55
9.80
9.82
9.92
10.04
10.06
10.14
10.15
10.20

TIME
9.63

9.76

9.83

9.94

10.06
10.10
10.12
10.15
10.26
10.30
10.32
10.44
10.61
10.78
10.97

TEAM

Mount Union
PSU-Behrend
PSU-Behrend

Wittenberg
Chatham
HEAT(PL)
1(1)
1(2)
13)
1(4)
2(1)
2(2)
TEAM
Mount Union
Mount Union
SCORE
SCORE
SCORE
SCORE
SCORE
HEAT(PL)
1(1)
2(1)
1(2)
2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
2(5)
1(3)
1(4)
1(5)
2(6)
1(6)
1(7)
1(8)
2(7)

TIME

1:03.72
1:06.89
1:10.61
1:11.47
1:14.63

TIME

1:27.34
1:28.02

12/3/17, 8:53 PM
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16. Sack, Anna FR-1 Carlow 10.98 1(9)
60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1 60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME PL. NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Howard, Aamirah S0-2 Mount Union 9.63 1. Clary, Ryelee FR-1 Wittenberg 9.76
2. Pell, Rachel SR-4  PSU-Behrend 9.83 2. Stocker, Sabrina FR-1  Mount Union 9.94
3. Tomczak, Bryn §0-2  Denison 10.15 3. Stevens, Olivia SR-4  Wittenberg 10.06
4. Radwany, Gracey FR-1 Walsh 10.26 4. Jones, Raquel FR-1 Walsh 10.10
5. Nowosielski, Portia FR-1 PSU-Behrend 10.30 5. Blandine, Tori FR-1 Mount Union 10.12
6.  Barnhiesl, Taylor FR-1 Wittenberg 10.44 6. Nix, Jessica SR-4 Denison 10.32
7. Domke, Carlee FR-1  Chatham 10.61 7. Keefer, Sydney FR-1  Mount Union 10.97
8. Rodgers, Alexandra S0-2 Walsh 10.78
9. Sack, Anna FR-1 Carlow 10.98

Women's 4 x 200 Relay  Top?

PLACE TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SCORE
1. PSU-Behrend A Haley Yenchik, Ashlyn Carlsson, Rachel Pell, Gabriella Loeffler 1:50.37 -
2. Chatham A Sadie Abrams, Cara DeGrano, Carlee Domke, Rajah Quinones 1:59.76 -

Women's 4 x 400 Relay Top?

PLACE TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SCORE
1. PSU-Behrend A Haley Yenchik, Gabriella Loeffler, Ashlyn Carlsson, Rachel Pell 4:14.10 -
2. Mount Union A Toni Beuck, Calista Waters, Lauren Stewart, Emily Henson 4:22.32 -
3. Wittenberg A Marteana Newton, Anna Lebold, Taylor Barnhiesl, Olivia Stevens 4:25.72 -
4. PSU-Behrend B Portia N ielski, Ashley Lynn Beckwith, Jenna Shel Courtney Sargent 4:36.05 -
5. Carlow A Larissa Kijowski, Leanne Glaub, Clare Brown, Megan Horgan 4:36.57 -
Women's High Jump  Top?
PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE
1. Lemire, Duffy FR-1 Kenyon 1.50m 4'11" -
1.35 140 145 1.50 1.55
P (0] 0 XX0 XXX
2. Keller, Emily S0-2 Mount Union 1.50m 411" -
1.35 140 145 1.50 1.55
0o o 0 XX0 XXX
3. Hambrick, Morgan SR-4 Mount Union 1.50m 411" -
1.35 140 145 1.50 1.55
P o 0 XX0 XXX
4. Fiegl, Christine S0-2 Walsh 1.50m 41" -
1.35 140 145 1.50 1.55
P P X0 XX0 XXX
5. Gutelius, Danni FR-1 Denison 1.45m 4'9" -
1.35 140 145 1.50
(0] 0 (0] XXX
6. Barnhiesl, Taylor FR-1 Wittenberg 1.45m 4'9" -
1.35 140 145 1.50
X0 XPP X0 XXX
7. Johnson, Maria FR-1 Mount Union 1.45m 4'9" -
1.35 1.40 145 1.50
0 o XX0 XXX
8. Nix, Jessica SR-4 Denison 1.45m 4'9" -
1.35 1.40 145 1.50
o} 0 XX0 XXX
9. Miller, Hailey FR-1 Mount Union 1.40m 4'7" -
1.35 1.40 145
o X0 XXX
Wickert, Heather FR-1 Mount Union NH NH -
1.35
XXX
Beckwith, Ashley Lynn FR-1 PSU-Behrend NH NH -
1.35
XXX
Nowosielski, Portia FR-1 PSU-Behrend NH NH -
1.35
XXX
Women's Pole Vault  Topt
PLACE NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE
1. Barber, Kaitlyn SR-4 Walsh 3.85m 12'7.5" - +

2.452.602.752.90 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.85 4.05
P P P P P P P P O O XXX

2. Yenchik, Haley JR-3 PSU-Behrend 3.35m 10" 11.75" -
245 260 275 290 3.05 320 335 3.50
P P P P 0O 0 0 XxXx

3. Loeffler, Gabriella S0-2 PSU-Behrend 3.05m 10' 0" -
245 260 275 290 305 320
P P X0 0 X0 XXX

4. Amthor, Sutton FR-1 Kenyon 2.90m 9'6.25" -
245 2.60 275 2.90 3.05
(0] 0 0 X0 XXX

5. Johnson, Maria FR-1 Mount Union 2.90m 9'6.25" -
245 2.60 2.75 2.90 3.05
X0 X0 0 XX0 XXX

6. McGuire, Bridget S0-2 Mount Union 2.75m 9'0.25" -
245 2.60 275 2.90
P P [0] XXX

7. Keith, Brianna S0-2 PSU-Behrend 2.75m 9'0.25" -
245 2.60 275 2.90
X0 XX0 0] XXX

8. Draginoff, Gabrielle S0-2 Wittenberg 2.75m 9'0.25" -
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245 2.60 275 2.90
P P X0 XXX
9. Warner, Maddie FR-1
245 2.60
¢} XXX
10. Kohrs, Bella FR-1
245 2.60
o XXX
1. Minut, Jules
245 260
XX0 XXX
Emery, Brittany FR-1
245
XXX
Manzuk, Katherine FR-1
245
XXX
Gard, Miranda FR-1
245
XXX
Women's Long Jump  Topt
PLACE NAME YEAR
1. Johnson, Daijana S0-2
531m 537m 521m 5.09m 539m 4.88m
2. Crofoot, Dana SR-4
522m 532m FOUL FOUL 5.13m FOUL
3. Johnson, Alexianna FR-1
FOUL 5.27m 5.16m 5.14m 5.09m 4.81m
4. Eisenbraun, Mariah FR-1
4.98m 4.83m 4.60m FOUL 4.35m 3.99m
5. Johnson, Alexis FR-1
FOUL FOUL 4.90m FOUL 4.49m 4.31m
6. Bailey, Megan FR-1
4.60m 4.78m 4.78m 4.69m 4.43m 4.80m
7. Carlsson, Ashlyn JR-3
429m 3.32m 4.39m 4.54m 4.78m 4.05m
8. Keefer, Sydney FR-1
3.23m 4.47m 4.75m 4.69m 4.42m 4.56m
9. Rodgers, Alexandra §0-2
453m 4.65m FOUL 4.61m 4.62m 4.60m
10. Nix, Jessica SR-4
4.14m 4.32m 4.27m
1. Spears, Alissa FR-1
4.14m FOUL 4.30m
12. Beckwith, Ashley Lynn FR-1
4.08m 4.24m 4.19m
13. Nowosielski, Portia FR-1
3.22m 3.83m 4.11m
14. Bost, Lindsey JR-3
3.58m 3.54m 3.55m
Long Jump Flight 1
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC
1. Johnson, Alexis FR-1 Wittenberg 4.90m
FOUL FOUL 4.90m FOUL 4.49m 4.31m
2. Bailey, Megan FR-1 Mount Union 4.80m
4.60m 4.78m 4.78m 4.69m 4.43m 4.80m
3. Nix, Jessica SR-4  Denison 4.32m
4.14m 4.32m 4.27Tm
4. Spears, Alissa FR-1 Wittenberg 4.30m
4.14m FOUL 4.30m
5. Beckwith, Ashley Lynn FR-1 PSU-Behrend 4.24m
4.08m 4.24m 4.19m
6. Nowosielski, Portia FR-1 PSU-Behrend 4.11m
3.22m 3.83m 4.11m
7. Bost, Lindsey JR-3 Chatham 3.58m
3.58m 3.54m 3.55m
Women's Triple Jump  Top?
PLACE NAME YEAR
1. Fiegl, Christine S0-2
FOUL FOUL 9.75m 9.61m 10.12m FOUL
2. Martin, Devron SR-4
9.89m 9.96m 9.88m 9.86m 10.11m 9.97m
3. Beckwith, Ashley Lynn FR-1
9.91m 9.91m 9.69m 9.47m 9.83m 9.44m
4. Stewart, Lauren FR-1
8.79m 8.85m FOUL 8.33m 9.15m 9.26m
5. Gilbert, Nia FR-1
7.62m 8.43m 8.65m 8.12m 8.98m 7.65m
6. Spears, Alissa FR-1
741m FOUL 7.81m 841m 8.02m FOUL
Women's Shot Put  Top?
PLACE NAME YEAR
1. Mallory, Morrisa S0-2
1299m ND ND 12.06m ND 12.96m
2. Crowe, Quinn S0-2
10.17m 10.85m 10.15m 11.13m 10.59m 11.25m
3. Turley, Malia JR-3
10.62m 10.68m 10.51m 10.24m 10.88m 9.96m
4. Rambi, Kanemah FR-1

10.73m ND ND 10.25m 10.44m ND
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PSU-Behrend 2.45m 8'0.5"
Denison 2.45m 8'0.5"
Mount Union 2.45m 8'0.5"
Mount Union NH NH
Mount Union NH NH
Chatham NH NH
TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE
Mount Union 5.39m 17" 8.25" -
Mount Union 5.32m 17" 5.5 -
Mount Union 5.27m 17" 3.5" -
Mount Union 4.98m 16' 4.25" -
Wittenberg 4.90m 16" 1" -
Mount Union 4.80m 15'9" -
PSU-Behrend 4.78m 15' 8.25" -
Mount Union 4.75m 15" 7" -
Walsh 4.65m 15' 3.25" -
Denison 4.32m 14'2.25" -
Wittenberg 4.30m 14'1.25" -
PSU-Behrend 4.24m 13" 11" -
PSU-Behrend 4.11m 13' 6" -
Chatham 3.58m 11" 9" -
Long Jump Flight 2
ENGLISH PL. NAME YEAR TEAM
16" 1" 1. Johnson, Daijana S0-2 Mount Union
531m 537m 521m 5.09m 539m 4.88m
15' 9" 2. Crofoot, Dana SR-4 Mount Union
522m 5.32m FOUL FOUL 5.13m FOUL
14' 2.25" 3. Johnson, Alexianna FR-1 Mount Union
FOUL 527m 5.16m 5.14m 5.09m 4.81m
14" 1.25" 4. Eisenbraun, Mariah FR-1 Mount Union
498m 4.83m 4.60m FOUL 4.35m 3.99m
13' 11" 5. Carlsson, Ashlyn JR-3  PSU-Behrend
429m 3.32m 4.39m 4.54m 4.78m 4.05m
13'6" 6. Keefer, Sydney FR-1  Mount Union
3.23m 4.47m 475m 4.69m 4.42m 4.56m
11'9" 7. Rodgers, Alexandra 80-2 Walsh
453m 4.65m FOUL 4.61m 4.62m 4.60m
TEAM METRIC ENGLISH
Walsh 10.12m 33'2.5"
Kenyon 10.11m 332"
PSU-Behrend 9.91m 32'6.25"
Mount Union 9.26m 30 4.75"
Wittenberg 8.98m 29'5.5"
Wittenberg 8.41m 27'7.25"
TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SCORE
Walsh 12.99m 42'7.5" -
Mount Union 11.25m 36" 11" -
Walsh 10.88m 35'8.5" N
Mount Union 10.73m 35'2.5" -

HEAT(PL)
2(1)

2(2)
2(3)
2(4)
1(1)
12)
2(5)
2(6)
2(7)
1(3)
1(4)
1(5)
1(6)

1(7)

METRIC ENGLISH

539m  17'8.25"
532m  17'55"
527m  17'35"
498m  16'4.25"
478m  15'8.25"
475m  15'7"
465m  15'3.25"
SCORE

HEAT(PL)

3(1)

3(2)

2(1)

3(3)
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5. Groves, Paige
10.48m 9.32m ND
6. Vrancken, Anna
9.61m 10.26m 10.15m 9.45m 9.71m ND
7. Chaszeyka, Sara
10.05m 9.89m 9.88m 9.95m 9.85m 9.82m
8. Richenberg, Rachel
9.99m ND 9.97m 9.94m 10.00m ND
9. Ester, Danielle
941m 9.89m 9.71m 9.59m 9.01m 9.88m
10. Eley, Hannah
9.69m 9.56m 9.52m
1. Sanders, Myeisha
9.18m 9.30m 9.26m
12. Anaraodo, Ndidiamaka
9.29m ND ND
13. Uible, Maddy
8.94m 8.54m 8.82m
14. O'Neil, Destanee
8.76m 8.66m 8.43m
15. Huebner, Shelby
8.24m 8.67m 853m
16. Fairrow, Alexandria
8.40m 8.09m 8.07m
17. Tatsch, Morgan
ND 7.22m 8.11m
18. Swihart, Courtney
7.92m 7.44m 7.70m
19. Highfield, Ashley
7.15m 7.49m 7.85m
20. Klems, Bailey
747m 727Tm 6.54m
21. Smogor, Mia
7.01m 6.78m 6.46m
22. King, Hayli

4.84m 4.99m 578m

Shot Put Flight 1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

$0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

$0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

Walsh
Denison
Mount Union
Mount Union
Mount Union
Wittenberg
PSU-Behrend
Walsh
Denison
Mount Union
Chatham
Wittenberg
Carlow
Wittenberg
Wittenberg
Carlow
Carlow

Carlow

METRIC ENGLISH

34' 4.75"

33' 8"

31'9.5"

30'5.75"

29' 4"

27'6.75"

26' 0"

METRIC ENGLISH

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM
1. Groves, Paige FR-1 Walsh 10.48m
10.48m 9.32m ND
2. Vrancken, Anna FR-1 Denison 10.26m
9.61m 10.26m 10.15m 9.45m 9.71m ND
3. Eley, Hannah FR-1 Wittenberg 9.69m
9.69m 9.56m 9.52m
4. Anaraodo, Ndidiamaka FR-1 Walsh 9.29m
9.29m ND ND
5. Uible, Maddy FR-1 Denison 8.94m
8.94m 854m 8.82m
6. Fairrow, Alexandria FR-1 Wittenberg 8.40m
8.40m 8.09m 8.07m
7. Swihart, Courtney FR-1  Wittenberg 7.92m
7.92m 7.44m 7.70m
Shot Put Flight 3
PL. NAME YEAR TEAM
1. Mallory, Morrisa S$0-2 Walsh 12.99m
1299m ND ND 12.06m ND 12.96m
2. Crowe, Quinn S0-2  Mount Union 11.25m
10.17m 10.85m 10.15m 11.13m 10.59m 11.25m
3. Rambi, Kanemah FR-1 Mount Union 10.73m
10.73m ND ND 10.25m 10.44m ND
4. Chaszeyka, Sara FR-1 Mount Union 10.05m
10.05m 9.89m 9.88m 9.95m 9.85m 9.82m
5. Richenberg, Rachel S0-2 Mount Union 10.00m
9.99m ND 9.97m 9.94m 10.00m ND
6. Ester, Danielle FR-1 Mount Union 9.89m
941m 9.89m 9.71m 9.59m 9.01m 9.88m
7. Sanders, Myeisha §0-2 PSU-Behrend 9.30m
9.18m 9.30m 9.26m
8. O'Neil, Destanee S0-2  Mount Union 8.76m
8.76m 8.66m 8.43m
Women's Weight Throw  Top?
PLACE NAME YEAR
1. Turley, Malia JR-3
FOUL 14.96m 14.35m 11.93m 14.82m 15.26m
2. Breehl, Payton JR-3
14.15m 14.00m 13.65m FOUL FOUL 14.08m
3. Fahey, Annie JR-3
FOUL 13.76m 13.80m 13.12m 13.53m 13.68m
4. Reppert, Abby FR-1
12.06m FOUL 11.80m 12.68m 13.35m FOUL
5. Dann, Anissa SR-4
FOUL 12.34m 12.76m 12.51m FOUL 13.31m
6. Yoder, Liza S0-2
12.93m 12.72m 12.99m 13.18m 12.53m 12.57m
7. King, Olivia JR-3
11.98m FOUL FOUL 12.16m 12.82m 13.15m
8. O'Neil, Destanee S0-2
12.66m 12.78m 1227m FOUL 11.74m 11.56m
9. Ester, Danielle FR-1
1220m 1261m 1234m 11.97m 12.41m 11.72m
10. Richenberg, Rachel S0-2
FOUL 11.18m 11.55m
1. Groves, Paige FR-1
10.40m 10.74m 11.43m
12. Rambi, Kanemah FR-1
11.18m 10.89m FOUL
13. Granito, Sydney JR-3

42'7.5"
36" 11"
35'2.5"
32" 11.75"
32'9.75"
32'5.5"
30" 6.25"

28' 9"

TEAM
Walsh

Walsh

Walsh
Denison
Wittenberg
Walsh

Walsh
Mount Union
Mount Union
Mount Union
Walsh
Mount Union

Wittenberg
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10.48m 34'4.75" -
10.26m 33'8" -
10.05m 32" 11.75" -
10.00m 32'9.75" -
9.89m 32'5.5" -
9.69m 31'9.5" -
9.30m 30' 6.25" -
9.29m 30'5.75" -
8.94m 29'4" -
8.76m 28'9" -
8.67m 28'5.5" -
8.40m 27'6.75" -
8.11m 26'7.25" -
7.92m 26'0" -
7.85m 25'9.25" -
7.2Tm 23'10.25" -
7.01m 230" -
5.78m 18'11.75" -

Shot Put Flight 2

PL. NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Turley, Malia JR-3 Walsh
10.62m 10.68m 10.51m 10.24m 10.88m 9.96m

2. Huebner, Shelby JR-3 Chatham
8.24m 8.67m 8.53m

3. Tatsch, Morgan S0-2 Carlow
ND 7.22m 8.11m

4. Highfield, Ashley S0-2  Wittenberg
7.15m 7.49m 7.85m

5. Klems, Bailey JR-3 Carlow
747m 727Tm 6.54m

6. Smogor, Mia FR-1 Carlow
7.01m 6.78m 6.46m

7. King, Hayli FR-1 Carlow
4.84m 4.99m 578m

METRIC ENGLISH SCORE

15.26m 50' 0.75" -

14.15m 46' 5.25" -

13.80m 45'3.5" -

13.35m 43'9.75" -

13.31m 43'8" -

13.18m 43' 3" -

13.15m 43'1.75" -

12.78m 41'11.25" -

12.61m 41'4.5" -

11.55m 37'10.75" -

11.43m 37" 6" -

11.18m 36' 8.25" -

10.66m 34" 11.75" -

1(1)
1(2)
3(4)
3(5)
3(6)
1(3)
3(7)
14)
1(5)
3(8)
2(2)
1(6)
2(3)
1(7)
2(4)
2(5)
2(6)

2(7)

METRIC ENGLISH

10.88m

8.67Tm

8.11m

7.85m

7.27Tm

7.01m

5.78m

35'8.5"

28'5.5"

26'7.25"

25'9.25"

23'10.25"

23'0"

18' 11.75"

HEAT(PL)

1(1)
2(1)
2(2)
1(2)
2(3)
1(3)
2(4)
1(4)
2(5)
2(6)
1(5)
2(7)

2(8)
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9.68m 10.66m 10.30m

14. Huebner, Shelby

9.50m 9.82m 9.43m

15. Highfield, Ashley

9.53m FOUL 9.56m

16. Vrancken, Anna

9.14m 9.46m 9.17m

17. Chaszeyka, Sara

9.12m 9.31m FOUL
Sanders, Myeisha
FOUL FOUL FOUL

Weight Throw Flight 1
PL. NAME
1. Turley, Malia

YEAR TEAM

JR-3

Walsh

FOUL 14.96m 14.35m 11.93m 14.82m 15.26m

[

Reppert, Abby

FR-1

Denison

12.06m FOUL 11.80m 12.68m 13.35m FOUL

[

Yoder, Liza

§0-2

Walsh

12.93m 12.72m 12.99m 13.18m 12.53m 12.57m

>

O'Neil, Destanee

S0-2

Mount Union

12.66m 12.78m 12.27m FOUL 11.74m 11.56m

o

L

N

®

Groves, Paige FR-1
10.40m 10.74m 11.43m

Huebner, Shelby JR-3
9.50m 9.82m 9.43m

Highfield, Ashley §0-2
9.53m FOUL 9.56m

Vrancken, Anna FR-1
9.14m 9.46m 9.17m

Sanders, Myeisha S0-2

FOUL FOUL FOUL

U.S. TRACK & FIELD AND CROSS COUNTRY COACHES ASSOCIATION

Walsh
Chatham
Wittenberg
Denison

PSU-Behrend

Chatham
Wittenberg
Denison
Mount Union

PSU-Behrend

METRIC ENGLISH

15.26m

13.35m

13.18m

12.78m

11.43m

9.82m

9.56m

9.46m

FOUL

50'0.75"

43'9.75"

43' 3"

41" 11.25"

37' 6"

32'2.75"

31'4.5"

31'0.5"

FOUL

PRIVACY / TERMS OF USE / CONTACT TFRRS

9.82m 32'2.75"
9.56m 31'4.5"
9.46m 31'0.5"
9.31m 30 6.5"
FOUL FOUL

Weight Throw Flight 2
PL. NAME
1. Breehl, Payton
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YEAR TEAM

JR-3

Walsh

14.15m 14.00m 13.65m FOUL FOUL 14.08m

2. Fahey, Annie

JR-3

Walsh

FOUL 13.76m 13.80m 13.12m 13.53m 13.68m

3. Dann, Anissa

SR-4

Wittenberg

FOUL 12.34m 12.76m 12.51m FOUL 13.31m

4. King, Olivia

JR-3

Walsh

11.98m FOUL FOUL 12.16m 12.82m 13.15m

o

Ester, Danielle

FR-1

Mount Union

12.20m 1261m 12.34m 11.97m 1241m 11.72m

Ld

Richenberg, Rachel
FOUL 11.18m 11.55m
Rambi, Kanemah
11.18m 10.89m FOUL
Granito, Sydney
9.68m 10.66m 10.30m
Chaszeyka, Sara
9.12m 9.31m FOUL

~N

Ld

©

§0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

Mount Union
Mount Union
Wittenberg

Mount Union

1(6)
17
1(8)

2(9)

METRIC
14.15m

13.80m
13.31m
13.15m
12.61m
11.55m
11.18m
10.66m

9.31m

ENGLISH
46' 5.25"

45'3.5"

43' 8"

43'1.75"

41" 4.5"

37"10.75"

36' 8.25"

34" 11.75"

30'6.5"
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